Dax Camnay

D.O.B. April 9th, 1987
Location Melbourne, Aus
Nationality Filipino

Email
Mobile

Education

National Institute for Dramatic Arts (Melbourne)

—Screen Actor’s Studio

Intensive Meisner Training — Meisner Institute, Manila

Repertory Philippines Acting Master Class

9works Theatrical Musical Theatre Master Classes
BA Speech Communication Major (Performance)

Skills

— Singing
— Dancing

dax.carnay@gmail.com
(+61) 0421560 166

Pronouns They/Them, She/Her

2022

2020
2014-2015
2012
2003-2010

— Languages: English (Native), Tagalog/Filipino (Native)

Experience

The Six Guys an Immigrant Trans Person of
Color will Date in Melbourne

Persuasion

The World Experiment
Flat White

Ken’s Quest

Scary Goats Tour

Metro Manila Pride March (Online)
Doc Rocki Pedia

Mamu: And a Mother Too
Mga Mister Ni Rosario
Mephisto & Co.

Ang Mga Maharlika
Huling Araw ng Linggo
My Candidate

Believe

Short Stories

Scenes, Songs, Sondheim

Timbaland Concert Promo

Wolfgang Plug ‘n Play (Online)

1942

Studio 23

Johnson and Johnson’s Employee Awards Night
Dr Jekyll & Mr Hyde: The Gothic Rock Musical

University of the Philippines Freshman
Orientation Program

University of the Philippines Fair
Gabriela

Basilia ng Malolos

Pagdating ng Barbaro

Sistema ni Propesor Tuko

Butihing Babae ng Timog

Ang Pinakamakisig Na Lalaking Nalunod Sa
Buong Daigdig

Ang Kumbensyon ng Mga Halimaw
Pagsambang Bayan

Hello Philippines: A New Musical

D

Lady Russel

Player

Lee 09

Cuifen

Ree

Host

Dax (Supporting)

Iva (Supporting)

Dindi (Supporting)
Mephisto

Dovie Beams (Lead)
Neighbor (Supporting)
Reporter (Supporting)
Mary’s Father/Donkey/ David/

Shepherd/Balthazar (Supporting)

The Devil (Supporting)
Peter/Proprietor (Supporting)
Host/Actor

Host

Actor

Host/Actor

Host

John Utterson (Supporting)
Host

Host

Male Chorus

Fray Garcia (Supporting)
Asst. Director, Male Chorus

Bondying (Supporting)
Tex Turero (Supporting)
Asst. Director, Male chorus

Kapre (Supporting)
Chorus
Director/Tiffany (Supporting)

La Mama Theatre Company

24 Carrot Productions
Melbourne Fringe Festival
Melbourne Fringe Festival
La Mama Theatre Company
Melbourne International Comedy Festival
Metro Manila Pride
ABS-CBN

Cinema One

Cinefilipino

Goethe Institute

UP Repertory Company
Cinemalaya

Viva Films

Repertory Philippines

Repertory Philippines
9works Theatrical

Smart Sandbox

Smart Sandbox

History Channel

Rush TV

(Corporate)

Repertory Philippines
University of the Philippines

University of the Philippines
Dulaang Unibersidad ng Pilipinas
Dulaang Unibersidad ng Pilipinas

Cultural Center of the Philippines - Virgin
Labfest

UP Repertory Company
UP Repertory Company
UP Repertory Company

UP Repertory Company
UP Repertory Company
UP Repertory Company

2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

2014

2012

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

2008
2004-2006

2005-2007
2005-2007
2005-2007
2007

2003-2010
2003-2010
2003-2010

2003-2010
2003-2010
2003-2010



