## Dax Carnay

D.O.B.April 9th, 1987Emaildax.carnay@gmail.comLocationMelbourne, AusMobile(+61) 0421 560 166NationalityFilipinoPronounsThey/Them, She/Her

## **Education**

National Institute for Dramatic Arts (Melbourne) – Screen Actor's Studio	2022
Intensive Meisner Training - Meisner Institute, Manila	2020
Repertory Philippines Acting Master Class	2014–2015
9works Theatrical Musical Theatre Master Classes	2012
BA Speech Communication Major (Performance)	2003-2010

## **Skills**

- Singing
- Dancing
- Languages: English (Native), Tagalog/Filipino (Native)



## **Experience**

The Six Guys an Immigrant Trans Person of Color will Date in Melbourne	D	La Mama Theatre Company	2023
Persuasion	Lady Russel	24 Carrot Productions	2022
The World Experiment	Player	Melbourne Fringe Festival	2022
Flat White	Lee 09	Melbourne Fringe Festival	2022
Ken's Quest	Cuifen	La Mama Theatre Company	2022
Scary Goats Tour	Ree	Melbourne International Comedy Festival	2021
Metro Manila Pride March (Online)	Host	Metro Manila Pride	2020
Doc Rocki Pedia	Dax (Supporting)	ABS-CBN	2019
Mamu: And a Mother Too	Iva (Supporting)	Cinema One	2018
Mga Mister Ni Rosario	Dindi (Supporting)	Cinefilipino	2018
Mephisto & Co.	Mephisto	Goethe Institute	2017
Ang Mga Maharlika	Dovie Beams (Lead)	UP Repertory Company	2017
Huling Araw ng Linggo	Neighbor (Supporting)	Cinemalaya	2016
My Candidate	Reporter (Supporting)	Viva Films	2016
Believe	Mary's Father/Donkey/ David/ Shepherd/Balthazar (Supporting)	Repertory Philippines	2015
Short Stories	The Devil (Supporting)	Repertory Philippines	2014
Scenes, Songs, Sondheim	Peter/Proprietor (Supporting)	9works Theatrical	2012
Timbaland Concert Promo	Host/Actor	Smart Sandbox	2010
Wolfgang Plug 'n Play (Online)	Host	Smart Sandbox	2010
1942	Actor	History Channel	2009
Studio 23	Host/Actor	Rush TV	2008
Johnson and Johnson's Employee Awards Night	Host	(Corporate)	2008
Dr Jekyll & Mr Hyde: The Gothic Rock Musical	John Utterson (Supporting)	Repertory Philippines	2008
University of the Philippines Freshman Orientation Program	Host	University of the Philippines	2004–2006
University of the Philippines Fair	Host	University of the Philippines	2005–2007
Gabriela	Male Chorus	Dulaang Unibersidad ng Pilipinas	2005–2007
Basilia ng Malolos	Fray Garcia (Supporting)	Dulaang Unibersidad ng Pilipinas	2005–2007
Pagdating ng Barbaro	Asst. Director, Male Chorus	Cultural Center of the Philippines - Virgin Labfest	2007
Sistema ni Propesor Tuko	Bondying (Supporting)	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010
Butihing Babae ng Timog	Tex Turero (Supporting)	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010
Ang Pinakamakisig Na Lalaking Nalunod Sa Buong Daigdig	Asst. Director, Male chorus	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010
Ang Kumbensyon ng Mga Halimaw	Kapre (Supporting)	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010
Pagsambang Bayan	Chorus	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010
Hello Philippines: A New Musical	Director/Tiffany (Supporting)	UP Repertory Company	2003–2010